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EMEA

Joakim Andersson 
Head of Marine, EMEA
Joakim.Andersson@aig.com
Stockholm

Anja De Spiegeleer
EMEA Marine Senior Underwriter 
– Captive & Complex Structures
Anja.Despiegeleer@aig.com
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Nordics and DACH

Hamburg

Stockholm
Erik Ryrberg
Head of Marine, Nordics 
Erik.Ryrberg@aig.com
Stockholm

Bernd Meyer
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France and Belux

Brussels
Paris

Nicole Pousson
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Nicole.Pousson@aig.com
Paris

Arnaud Scherpenseel
Marine Manager, Belux
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Brussels



Netherlands

Rotterdam Soner Calim
Head of Marine, Netherlands
Soner.Calim@aig.com
Rotterdam



Iberia and Medi

Milan

Madrid

Giovanni Bersani
Head of Marine, Medi
Giovanni.Bersani@aig.com
Milan

Gonzaga Garcia-Duran
Head of Marine, Iberia
Gonzaga.Garcia-Duran@aig.com
Madrid



Mark Govender
Head of Marine, 
Sub-Saharan Africa
Mark.Govender@aig.com
Johannesburg

Middle East and Africa

Jinto Hanley 
Head of Marine, 
GCC and North Africa Cluster 
& Business Strategy Lead
Jinto.Hanley@aig.com
Dubai

Dubai

Johannesburg



We look forward to working with you
aig.lu/en/marine

https://www.aig.lu/en/marine
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This document is communicated for information purposes only and is not legally binding.

This presentation does not constitute an o�er to sell any of the insurance coverage or other products or services described herein. We do 
not provide legal, credit, tax, accounting or other professional advice, and you and your advisors should perform your own independent 
review with respect to such matters as they relate to your particular circumstances and reach your own independent conclusions 
regarding the benefits and risks of any proposed transaction or business relationship.

The documents prepared by AIG shall remain the exclusive property of AIG; AIG shall exclusively own all copyright and all other intellectual 
property rights.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide operations of American International Group, Inc. All products and services are written or 
provided by subsidiaries or a�iliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and 
jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may 
be provided by independent third parties. Certain property casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines 
insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

 This material was produced for use of AIG Europe S.A. AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking authorised by the Luxembourg Ministry 
of Finance (Ministère des Finances) and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances (www.caa.lu), incorporated and existing in the 
form of a public limited liability company (société anonyme) under the laws of the Grand-Duchy of Luxembourg, having its registered o�ice 
at 35D, avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855 Luxembourg, and registered with the Luxembourg Trade and Companies’ Register (Registre de 
Commerce et des Sociétés) under number B218806.
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